
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications
Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available 
to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or by contacting 028 7034 7100 .  Written 
comments should be submitted within the next 14 days.  Please quote the application number in any 
correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI 
Planning Portal.
The Schedule of Planning Applications is presented to the Council and is also available on the NI   
Planning Portal http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/publicaccess/

David Jackson Chief Executive
         APPLICATION		  LOCATION                                            
Initial Adv
LA01/2021/1408/O

LA01/2021/1409/F

LA01/2021/1410/O

LA01/2021/1427/O

LA01/2021/1435/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2021/1415/F

LA01/2021/1417/F

LA01/2021/1418/F
LA01/2021/1420/F
LA01/2021/1423/F

LA01/2021/1426/O

Initial Adv
LA01/2021/1399/F

LA01/2021/1416/RM

LA01/2021/1436/RM

Re-Adv
LA01/2020/0679/O

LA01/2021/0638/F

LA01/2021/0940/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2021/1043/RM

LA01/2021/1402/F

LA01/2021/1404/F
LA01/2021/1407/F

LA01/2021/1421/F

LA01/2021/1422/LBC

LA01/2021/1433/F

LA01/2021/1434/F

LA01/2021/1441/F

LA01/2021/1442/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2021/1406/F

LA01/2021/1424/F

LA01/2021/1432/F

LA01/2021/1437/F

LA01/2021/1440/F

Re-Adv
LA01/2021/0726/F

BALLYMONEY
Approx 45m E of 111 Bann 
Rd, Rasharkin. 
Immediately adjacent & E of 
32 Lislagan Rd, Ballymoney.
  
Approx 90m E of 111 Bann 
Rd, Rasharkin. 
Between 234 & 236 Drones 
Rd, Dunloy. 
45 Culcrum Rd, Cloughmills.

BANN
100m SE of 22 Brone Park, 
Ballyagan Rd, Garvagh.   

59 Kinnyglass Rd, 
Macosquin.

2 Moneygran Rd, Kilrea.
62 Carhill Rd, Garvagh.
1 College Park, Coleraine  

Adjacent 117 Drumcroone 
Rd, Coleraine  
BENBRADAGH
No 74 Main Street/No 13 
New Street, Dungiven.
Lands to rear of 44 & 46 
Sheskin Rd, Greysteel.
Land between 62 & 68 Largy 
Rd, Limavady. 

33m S of 412 Drumrane Rd 
Dungiven.   
227 Baranailt Rd Limavady.   

Lands between 40 & 46 
Derrychrier Rd, Dungiven. 

CAUSEWAY
117 Castlecatt Rd, 
Derrykeighan. 
57 Ballymacrea Rd, Portrush.  

47 Meadow Park, Portstewart   
3 Ballygelagh Village, 
Portstewart.

59-61 Main Street, Portrush   

59-61 Main Street, Portrush   

23 Winston Drive, Portstewart  

7 Skerryview, Craigahulliar, 
Portrush.

34 Station Rd, Portstewart.  

34m SE from 19 Glenmanus 
Village, Portrush.
COLERAINE
20 Newbridge Park, 
Coleraine.

2 Cloyfin Park, Coleraine.

54 Portstewart Rd, 
Coleraine   
24 Cloyfin Rd, Coleraine.  

7 Granary Court, Coleraine. 
  

9 Somerset Rd Coleraine.

   BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Site for dwelling & garage.

Conversion & re-use of barn 
& cottage house to overnight 
respite accommodation. 
Site of dwelling & garage.

Site for dwelling.

Replacement dwelling & 
detached garage.

Dwelling & garage under 
(C/2007/0991/RM) 
Retrospective.
Alterations & extension to 
existing sheds for conversion 
into holiday accommodation. 
Extension to Church Hall.
Replacement garage.
Single storey side extension 
replacing existing 
conservatory.
Replacement dwelling.

Alterations & extension to 
cafe.
One & a half storey dwelling 
& detached garage.
Storey & 1/2 dwelling & 
detached garage with loft.

Dwelling on a farm.

Agricultural Shed for the 
purpose of storing farm 
machinery & farm
implements.
Dwelling & garage to include 
demolition of existing 
agricultural buildings 
(amended description).

Replacement dwelling.

Extension to existing garden 
room to provide ancillary 
guest accommodation & 
garage/store.
Extension to side of dwelling.
Alterations to front elevation 
& installation of a small 
galvanised balcony from 
bedroom & study area on 
first floor.
Retention of internal & 
external alterations to 
previously approved 
application.
LA01/2020/1012/F
Retention of internal & 
external alterations to 
previously approved 
application 
LA01/2020/1008/LBC.
Replacement dwelling.

Proposed side & rear 
extension to existing 
dwelling.
Provision of roller shutter 
security door to rear of 
dwelling & reversion to 
garden/amenity use to area 
at front of dwelling.

Retention of static caravan 
for domestic use.

2 storey extension to the 
rear of dwelling & new 
attached garage to the 
left-hand side
Single storey side extension 
to form Granny Flat
accommodation.
One & a half storey rear 
extension to dwelling.
Change of use from radio 
station premises (Q102 FM) 
to funeral home.
Retrospective application in 
respect of works completed 
on site to increase the 
curtilage of the dwelling 
amenity space to side & rear. 
Inclusive of erecting 1.8 high 
vertically boarded fencing to 
new bounderies

Retrospective application for 
shed (use: for taking pictures 
of cars that are for sale) 
retaining wall & extension 
to curtilage of the site.


